
Sr. TIME FROM VIA TO BUS 
AVAILBILI

TY

1 05:30 TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP ROUND, YAMUNA ENCL, BUS 

STAND, SANJAY CHOWK,NEW SABJI  MANDI 
NEW SABJI MANDI 19 DAILY

2 05:30 ANAJ MANDI
BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCL, PR GATE 1(A- 

06:10, D- 6:15) CISF, TOWNSHIP ROUND
TOWNSHIP 6 DAILY

3 05:45 TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP ROUND, CISF, PR GATE 1 (A- 06:10, 

D- 6:15) YAMUNA ENCL, BUS STAND, SANJAY 

CHOWK

NEW SABJI MANDI 2 DAILY

4 06:15 TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP ROUND , PEPSI PULL, BUS STAND, 

,RAILWAY ROAD,RED LIGHT,RAM LAL 

CHOWK,EMPIRIUM TOWER

ANAJ MANDI 15 DAILY

5 07:00 TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP ROUND, CISF, YAMUNA ENCL, BUS 

STAND, SANJAY CHOWK
ANAJ MANDI 6 DAILY

6 07:30 TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP ROUND, CISF, YAMUNA ENCL, BUS 

STAND, SANJAY CHOWK
NEW SABJI MANDI 5 DAILY

7 07:10
NEW SABJI 

MANDI

BUS STAND,YAMUNA ENCLAVE,PR GATE-1,CISF, 

TOWNSIP ROUND
TOWNSHIP 11 DAILY

8 07:50
OLD SABJI 

MANDI

BUS STAND,PR GATE2,CISF, (PR GATE-1 TO 

TOWNSIP BY BUS NO-1) 
TOWNSHIP 2 DAILY

9 08:40 BIG BAZAR
SANJAY CHOWK,BUS STAND,YMCL,SEC 

13,17,18,PR GATE2,CISF,TOWNSIP ROUND
TOWNSHIP *6 DAILY

11 08:15 TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP ROUND,YAMUNA ENCL, BUS STAND, 

SANJAY CHOWK
NEW SABJI MANDI 11 DAILY

10 09:00  TOWNSHIP
CISF (8:45 am),YAMUNA ENCL, BUS STAND 

SANJAY CHOWK
NEW SABJI MANDI 1 DAILY

12 10:00 TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP ROUND, CISF, YAMUNA ENCL, BUS 

STAND, SANJAY CHOWK, HARSINGPURA KV
NEW Sabji Mandi 10 DAILY

13 10:15 TOWNSHIP CISF, GHARAUNDA, KARNAL
KARNAL(Sat,Sunday 

not available) 9 DAILY

14 10:45
NEW SABJI 

MANDI

SANJAY CHOWK, BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCL, 

TOWNSHIP, CISF
TOWNSHIP **13 DAILY

15 11:00 TOWNSHIP
CISF,PR GATE 1, YAMUNA ENCL, BUS STAND 

SANJAY CHOWK, SABJI MANDI
BIG BAZAR *17 DAILY

16 12:00
New Sabji 

Mandi
BUS STAND, PR GATE,CISF TOWNSHIP 10 DAILY

17 12:00 TOWNSHIP
CISF,PR GATE-1  YAMUNA ENCL, BUS STAND 

SANJAY CHOWK,
SANJAY CHOWK 19 DAILY

18 13:00 TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP ROUND, CISF, YAMUNA ENCL, BUS 

STAND, SANJAY CHOWK
ANAJ MANDI 12 DAILY

19 13:30
SANJAY 

CHOWK

BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCL, PR GATE 1 (A - 

14:10 D -14:15),CISF, TOWNSHIP ROUND
TOWNSHIP 19 DAILY

20 13:40 TOWNSHIP

CISF,PR GATE NO -1 (A - 14:10 D -

14:15)YAMUNA ENCL, BUS STAND,SANJAY 

CHOWK

SANJAY CHOWK 4 DAILY

21 14:05
Emperium 

Tower

Latif garden, Aneja Pump,Ramlal chowk , Red 

light ,BUS STAND ,YAMUNA ENCALVE
TOWNSHIP 18

DAILY 

(Sunday not 

available)

22

14:45
ANAJ MANDI

BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCL, CISF,TOWNSHIP 

ROUND
TOWNSHIP 12 DAILY

23 14:45 Townsip YAMUNA ENCLAVE,BUS STAND Railway Road 16 DAILY

24 15:15
Emperium 

Tower

Latif garden, Aneja Pump,Ramlal chowk , Red 

light ,BUS STAND ,YAMUNA ENCALVE,CISF
TOWNSHIP 4 DAILY

25 15:45 TOWNSIP CISF,BUS STAND,SANJAY CHOWK BIG BAZAR 5 DAILY

26 15:45
SANJAY 

CHOWK

 BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCL, CISF,TOWNSHIP 

ROUND
TOWNSHIP 11 DAILY

27 16:00
SANJAY 

CHOWK
BUS STAND,CISF TOWNSHIP 1 DAILY

28 16:50 Townsip CISF,YAMUNA ENCLAVE,BUS STAND Sanjay Chowk 8 DAILY

29 17:00 BIG BAZAR
BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCL, CISF,TOWNSHIP 

ROUND
TOWNSHIP 16 DAILY

30 17:30 BIG BAZAR
BUS STAND,YAMUNA ENCLAVE,CISF,TOWNSIP 

ROUND
TOWNSHIP 5 DAILY

31 17:45 TOWNSHIP
CISF,PR GATE NO-1,YAMUNA ENCLAVE, BUS 

STAND, SANJAY CHOWK, BIGBAZAR
BIG BAZAR 1 DAILY

32 18:15 Sanjay Chowk
BUS STAND,YAMUNA ENCLAVE,CISF,TOWNSIP 

ROUND
TOWNSIP 8 DAILY

33 18:30 Township CISF,PR GATE,YAMUNA ENCLAVE,BUS STAND Sanjay chowk 15 DAILY

34 18:40
Emperium 

Tower

RED LIGHT,BUS STAND,YAMUNA 

ENCLAVE,CISF,TOWNSIP ROUND
TOWNSIP 10 DAILY

35 19:00
SANJAY 

CHOWK

  BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCL,CISF, TOWNSHIP 

ROUND
TOWNSHIP 18 DAILY

36 19:30
NEW SABJI 

MANDI

SANJAY CHOWK, BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCL,PR 

GATE 1 (19:30),CISF, TOWNSHIP ROUND
TOWNSHIP 3 DAILY

37 20:30 BIGBAZAR

VIA NEW SABJI MANDI SANJAY CHOWK, BUS 

STAND, YAMUNA ENCL,CISF, TOWNSHIP 

ROUND

TOWNSHIP 6 DAILY

38 19:45 Townsip CISF,YAMUNA ENCLAVE BUS STAND SANJAY CHOWK 8 DAILY

39 21:45 TOWNSHIP

CISF,PR GATE NO -1 (A - 22:10 D -

22:18),YAMUNA ENCL, BUS STAND,Sanjay 

chowk,Empirium(VIA JATAL ROAD)

EMPIRIUM TOWER 6 DAILY

40 21:30
NEW SABJI 

MANDI

SANJAY CHOWK, BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCL,PR 

GATE 1 (A - 22:10 D -22:18), CISF, TOWNSHIP 

ROUND

TOWNSHIP 19 DAILY

41 22:30 BIG BAZAR
ANAJ MANDI ,SANJAY CHOWK, BUS STAND, 

YAMUNA ENCL,CISF, TOWNSHIP ROUND
TOWNSHIP 15 DAILY

42 07:00
NEW SABJI 

MANDI

BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCLAVE, 

CISF,TOWNSHIP ROUND
TOWNSHIP 19

SAT,SUN,HOI

DAY

43 07:30 Railway Road
BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCLAVE, 

CISF,TOWNSHIP ROUND
TOWNSHIP 1 SUN,HOIDAY

44 10:00
SANJAY 

CHOWK

BUS STAND, YAMUNA ENCLAVE,TOWNSHIP 

ROUND
TOWNSHIP 17 SUN,HOIDAY

45 18:10 TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP ROUND ,BUS STAND, SANJAY 

CHOWK
NEW SABJI MANDI 3 SUN,HOIDAY

46 20:30 TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP ROUND ,BUS STAND, SANJAY 

CHOWK
BIG BAZAR 16 SUN,HOIDAY

47 08:00 TOWNSHIP TOLL PLAZA,SONIPAT
DELHI (CONNAUGHT 

PLACE) 14/15
ALTERNATE 

SUNDAY

48 17:15

DELHI 

(CONNAUGHT 

PLACE)

SONIPAT,TOLL PLAZA,TOWNSHIP TOWNSHIP 14/15
ALTERNATE 

SUNDAY

49 09:00 TOWNSHIP CISF, COCO CHOWK,PEPSIPULL ,KARNAL
KARNAL (MUGAL 

CANAL) 8
ONLY 

SATUDAY

50

12:30

KARNAL 

(MUGAL 

CANAL)

PEPSIPUL,COCO CHOWK,CISF TOWNSHIP 8
ONLY 

SATURDAY

BUS TIME TABLE RELATED WITH DUTIES BUS Wef 11/03/2024

ONLY SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY

NOTE-  **Bus no 15 will run in place of bus no 13 only on  Sunday and Holiday @10:45 am from 

*Bus no 5 will run in place of bus no 6 only on  Sunday and Holiday @08:40 am from Panipat to 

*Bus no 15 will run in place of bus no 12 only on  Sunday and Holiday @13:00 hrs from t/s to 




